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	P.O. Box 8345
	
	Des Moines, Iowa 50301


Steering Committee 

Name



Address




Phone



E-mail

Vickie Lynn Anderson

Iowa Coalition Against Sexual Assault
(515) 244-7424

training@iowacasa.org




3030 Merle Hay Road





Des Moines, IA 50310



Mary Avaux


Dept of Corrections- 5th Judicial District
(515)559-3577

mary.avaux@iowa.gov 





1000 Washington Ave.





Des Moines, IA 50314



Holly Elliott


Dubuque Co. Attorney’s Office

(563) 589-7811

holly.elliott@dubuquecounty.us 

IOVA/IVAA Treasurer
720 Central Ave



(563) 589-4477 fax





Dubuque, IA 52001

Kirsten Faisal


Iowa Coalition Against Domestic Violence
(515) 244-8028

kirstenf@icadv.org 




3030 Merle Hay Road




Des Moines, IA 50310
Sheri Floyd


Iowa Correctional Institution for Women
(515) 725-5299

sheri.floyd@iowa.gov 




420 Mill Street SW















Mitchellville, IA 50169

Sarah Harms


Iowa Board of Parole



(515) 725-5761

sarah.harms@iowa.gov 

Alumni Association
510 E. 12th St., Ste 3







Des Moines, IA 50319
Lisa Harris


Des Moines Co. Attorney’s Office

(319) 753-8209

harrisl@dmcatty.org 




100 Valley St.




(319) 753-8219 fax




Burlington, IA 52601
Carolyn Copps Hartley

University of Iowa



(319) 335-1267

carolyn-hartley@uiowa.edu 




308 North Hall




(319) 335-4930 NRC Office




Iowa City, IA 52242


Molly Jansen


Iowa Law Enforcement Academy

(515) 242-5011

molly.jansen@iowa.gov




PO Box 130






Johnston, IA 50131



Jill Kates


Family Crisis Center- WISH Unit

712-520-1738 cell

jkates@wish.email 




PO Box 295








Sioux Center, IA 51250

Shari Konarske

Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco, Firearms & 
(202)768-4946

shari.konarske@atf.gov  




Explosives




99 New York Ave. NE Rm 7-S-253




Washington, DC 20226
Krissy Link


Marion County Attorney’s Office

641-828-2223


klink@co.marion.ia.us 





214 E. Main Street





Knoxville, IA 50138 


Candis Lockard

Iowa Attorney General’s Office 

(515) 281-5271

 candis.lockard@iowa.gov   




Area Prosecutions



(515) 681-2331cell







Hoover State Office Building





Des Moines, IA 50319

Terrell Patrick


US Attorney’s Office - 
Southern District
1-800-848-0869

Terrell.Patrick@usdoj.gov




110 East Court Ave., Ste 286




Des Moines, IA 50309

Fred Scaletta


Iowa Department of Corrections

(515) 725-5757

fred.scaletta@iowa.gov




510 E. 12th St.





Des Moines, IA 50319


Karl Schilling


3120 E. Titus Ave



(515) 256-3866 home

k.schilling@mchsi.com 

IOVA President
Des Moines, IA 50320-3000


(515) 707-0684 cell
